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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1011857

1020174

96FB3289AC
96FB3289AD
96FX3289AA
1E0032280A
1EO032280A
1EO132280A
96FB3289AD
96FX3289AA

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OCAP

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA
MAPCO
SIDEM
TALOSA
KAGER
SPIDAN
CORTECO
CORTECO
SWAG

NK

STELLOX
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
Schaeffler FAG
SASIC

RTS

RUVILLE
DITAS

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
COMLINE
MGA

FIRST LINE

022190025537
022190025537
0281485
0281485
08169
08169
110190910
19641

3139
4209103
430186
44891
49400325
49400325
50710042
5032527
5100138SX
54020102
7160204148
7160204148
8319978
840074710
9006661
91006801
915223
A26084
ADM58790
BTR4584
CTR2011
DR7481
FTR4584
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OPTIMAL G1329
TRW JTE189
TRW JTE189
MONROE L16135
QUINTON HAZELL QR9961S
FAl AutoParts SS590
DELPHI TA1585
DELPHI TA1585
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